

Contract No.: 11509476

TIP No.:

WBS Element No.: Various

County: Divisionwide

Description: On-call Annual needs for Seed and Mulching

Bid Tabulation

Saddler Landscaping, LLC

LINE	ITEM #	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1		SP	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (TWO LANE)	60	EA	\$1,450.00	\$87,000.00
2		SP	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (MULTI-LANE)	15	EA	\$1,850.00	\$27,750.00
3		1660	PERMANTENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT	1,000	SY	\$6.50	\$6,500.00
4		1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	150	ACR	\$1,854.80	\$278,220.00
5		SP	MOBILIZATION TO DISTRICT ONE	25	EA	\$750.00	\$18,750.00
6		SP	MOBILIZATION TO DISTRICT TWO	25	EA	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
7		SP	MOBILIZATION TO DISTRICT THREE	25	EA	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
						Total:	\$443,220.00